
Zajęte

Miejsce
Koło/Klub PZW

Pkt.

sekt

Waga

ryb

Najwyższa

waga ryb

Stano

wisko
Imię i Nazwisko

Pkt.

sekt

Waga

ryb

1 ENDA 2 17 995 9 590
A-11

B-11

Piotr Zamojski

Sławomir Molenda

1

1

9590

8405

2 Alburnus Team 5 4 745 3 165
A-3

B-3

Janusz Świat

Artur Mikołajczyk

2

3

3165

1580

3 PSL Team Kielce 9 2 265 1 420
A-4

B-4

Robert Pokrzepa

Michał Sońta

4

5

1420

845

4 KOALA 13 2 610 2 520
A-10

B-10

Wojciech Klisko

Jarosław Cedro

11

2

90

2520

5 Kieleccy Elektrycy 13 1 385 1 285
A-9

B-9

Andrzej Pałys

Paweł Jaroszewski

9

4

100

1285

6 Drukarze 13 865 625
A-1

B-1

Artur Góral

Andrzej Samborski

7

6

625

240

7 Strongmeni 14 1 520 1 520
A-7

B-7

Dariusz Miądzel

Andrzej Chrzanowski

3

11

1520

0

8 Ślichowiaki 15 1 065 1 005
A-2

B-2

Zbigniew Hejzner

Grzegorz Mela

6

9

1005

60

9 Brodacze 15 350 215
A-8

B-8

Dawid Ścibisz

Piotr Łataś

8

7

135

215

10 Seniorzy 16 1 230 1 230
A-12

B-12

Andrzej Wrona

Wacław Dziadosz

5

11

1230

0

11 KAZMIR 18 280 185
A-5

B-5

Michał kizinski

Mirosław Krzysztofik

10

8

95

185

12 Złociści 23 0 0
A-6

B-6

Andrzej Kiziński

Konrad Kuszewski

12

11

0

0

18.06.2019, 22:06

Szymon KizińskiSławomir Molenda

Sędzia głównySędzia sekretarz

Zawodnicy

Klasyfikacja drużynowa
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Programy do obsługi zawodów wędkarskich.
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